
2009 Big E Nursery Landscaping

Individual Results

Rank Student Name/Team Exam Land Est Ind Sc P-5 P-6 P-7 P-8 Plant ID Score

1 Jordan Byers- Ohio 102 20 49 0 35 39 32 93 420

2 Jonathan Witt- Virginia 108 35 44 0 30 0 34 132 413

3 Ryan Gossard- Ohio 108 25 48 0 37 0 45 111 409

4 Nicole Forsyth- Massachusetts 123 15 45 0 39 0 36 117 405

5 Rachael Purdy- Connecticut 108 15 50 0 38 0 36 117 399

6 Judy Mohn- Pennsylvania 117 25 44 0 36 0 35 111 398

7 Cory Ferreri- Pennsylvania 120 25 45 0 39 0 36 114 394

8 Allyson Armbrester- Virginia 108 25 44 0 34 0 34 117 392

9 Ryan Long- Connecticut 117 15 50 0 38 0 39 96 390

10 Sandra Angstadt- Pennsylvania 111 30 42 0 38 0 34 99 389

11 Jake Cochran- Ohio 78 15 49 0 38 35 33 114 387

12 Asim Chaudhry- Deleware 96 20 49 0 34 0 29 123 386

13 Krystal Shortlidge- Deleware 84 15 49 0 38 0 38 135 379

14 Jonas Amaral- Massachusetts 111 20 46 0 38 0 38 99 377

15 Ethan Dangelo- Massachusetts 96 20 45 0 39 0 39 102 366

16 Mandy Pendleton- Virginia 96 15 43 0 31 0 34 111 355

17 Shelby Bostic- Maryland 96 15 50 0 38 0 39 75 353

18 Gregory Klair- Deleware 84 15 49 0 32 0 28 120 353

19 Morgan Saunders- Maine 90 15 44 0 28 0 35 108 340

20 Jaime Piatt- Deleware 111 20 49 0 24 0 31 93 338

21 Patrick Curran- Massachusetts 99 20 44 0 38 0 37 72 335

22 Carolyn Heald- Maine 78 20 43 0 31 0 36 96 334

23 Clint Lessig- Pennsylvania 87 15 44 0 28 0 34 105 333

24 Kara Carpenter- Maryland 90 10 49 0 34 0 33 81 327

25 Neil Collins- New York 84 25 45 0 36 0 33 75 318

26 Ben Robinson- Ohio 66 25 49 0 31 0 39 93 318

27 Cody Doane- New York 93 25 45 0 33 0 9 75 310

28 Jenn Buckley- Maryland 75 20 49 0 44 0 40 51 309

29 Cooper B*own- Connecticut 78 10 45 0 40 0 35 51 289

30  Pattersonnjulia- Connecticut 69 0 50 0 36 0 32 81 288

31 Thomas Latzkowski- New York 81 15 45 0 34 0 29 60 279

32 Jeremy Nkham- Maine 66 15 44 0 39 0 40 48 262

33 Matthew Peavey- New York 72 30 0 0 30 0 32 0 194

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Exam Land Est Ind Sc A Prop 1-Jan Comp P-8 Plant ID Tm Score Score

1 Ohio 100 1316

1 Jordan Byers 102 20 49 0 35 39 32 93 420

3 Ryan Gossard 108 25 48 0 37 0 45 111 409

11 Jake Cochran 78 15 49 0 38 35 33 114 387

26 Ben Robinson 66 25 49 0 31 0 39 93 318

2 Pennsylvania 89 1270

6 Judy Mohn 117 25 44 0 36 0 35 111 398

7 Cory Ferreri 120 25 45 0 39 0 36 114 394

10 Sandra Angstadt 111 30 42 0 38 0 34 99 389

23 Clint Lessig 87 15 44 0 28 0 34 105 333

3 Virginia 93 1253

2 Jonathan Witt 108 35 44 0 30 0 34 132 413

8 Allyson Armbrester 108 25 44 0 34 0 34 117 392

16 Mandy Pendleton 96 15 43 0 31 0 34 111 355

4 Massachusetts 91 1239

4 Nicole Forsyth 123 15 45 0 39 0 36 117 405

14 Jonas Amaral 111 20 46 0 38 0 38 99 377

15 Ethan Dangelo 96 20 45 0 39 0 39 102 366

21 Patrick Curran 99 20 44 0 38 0 37 72 335

5 Deleware 93 1211

12 Asim Chaudhry 96 20 49 0 34 0 29 123 386

13 Krystal Shortlidge 84 15 49 0 38 0 38 135 379

18 Gregory Klair 84 15 49 0 32 0 28 120 353

20 Jaime Piatt 111 20 49 0 24 0 31 93 338

6 Connecticut 93 1171

5 Rachael Purdy 108 15 50 0 38 0 36 117 399

9 Ryan Long 117 15 50 0 38 0 39 96 390

29 Cooper B*own 78 10 45 0 40 0 35 51 289

30  Pattersonnjulia 69 0 50 0 36 0 32 81 288

7 Maryland 99 1088

17 Shelby Bostic 96 15 50 0 38 0 39 75 353

24 Kara Carpenter 90 10 49 0 34 0 33 81 327

28 Jenn Buckley 75 20 49 0 44 0 40 51 309

8 Maine 58 994

19 Morgan Saunders 90 15 44 0 28 0 35 108 340

22 Carolyn Heald 78 20 43 0 31 0 36 96 334

32 Jeremy Nkham 66 15 44 0 39 0 40 48 262

9 New York 86 993

25 Neil Collins 84 25 45 0 36 0 33 75 318

27 Cody Doane 93 25 45 0 33 0 9 75 310

31 Thomas Latzkowski 81 15 45 0 34 0 29 60 279

33 Matthew Peavey 72 30 0 0 30 0 32 0 194


